W e b :  w w w . c r o m p t o n - i n s t r u m e n t s . c o m  •  E m a i l :  c r o m p t o n . i n f o @ t y c o e l e c t r o n i c s . c o m 2 0 0 2
36Transformers
Core Balanced Current Transformers
CBT Series Earth Leakage Protection
Features
Integral wire sealable
terminal cover
Flame retardant high

Transformers are exclusively for use with
our 373-ELR Earth Leakage Protection
Relay.
The extremely sensitive toroidal core and
secondary winding are encapsulated by a
self extinguishing case, giving excellent
mechanical strength, protection from
damage and electrical insulation.
A
DC
øE
B
46
33
Part No. Aperture 'E' A B C D
CBT-94F-035 35mm 100 79 26 48.5
CBT-94F-070 70mm 130 110 32 66
CBT-94F-105 105mm 170 146 38 94
CBT-94F-140 140mm 220 196 49 123
CBT-94F-210 210mm 299 284 69 161
CBT-94F-300 300mm 400 380 - -
Special aperture sizes available -
Please contact factory for details.
W e b :  w w w . c r o m p t o n - i n s t r u m e n t s . c o m  •  E m a i l :  c r o m p t o n . i n f o @ t y c o e l e c t r o n i c s . c o m 2 0 0 2
37Transformers